
Printed using TabView by Simone Tellini - http://www.tellini.org/mac/tabview/

JINGLE BELLS
As recorded by John Pierpont

Transcribed by cbliss66@aol.com Words by John Pierpont
Music by John Pierpont

5

T
A
B

T
A
B

I

H

V V V V V
V
c

V
V V V V V

c
V
V V V V V

c
V
V V V V V V V

V
V V V

V V V V V
V V V V

V V V V V
V

5 3 1
3

0

2
0

0
3 1

0 0 0
0

3 1
2 2 2

1 0
3

3 3 3 3

3
0

3
2

3
3

3
3

2
3

3
3 1

3
3

0
0

3
0

V
V V V V V V V V V V

V V V V
V

3
5 3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3 1
3 5

5 3
5

G5/DGA5D5FG5C5C5G5C5CDmGsus2

1

T
A
B

T
A
B

A Intro

I

H

4
4

4
4

B Verses

V
c

V
V V V V V V V

V V V V V
c

V
V V V V

V
c

V V V V
V V V V

V V V V V
V V

Gtr I

0 0
0

3 1
0 0 0 0

0
3 1

2 2 2
1 0

3 0
3

3
3

3
2

3
3

3 1
3

3
0

0
3

0
0

V V V V V V V
V V V V

V

Gtr II

3
3

3
3

3
3 1

3 5
5 3

5

Bightly P = 115
GA5D5FG5C5C5G5C5



Printed using TabView by Simone Tellini - http://www.tellini.org/mac/tabview/

JINGLE BELLS - John Pierpont Page 2 of 3

13

T
A
B

T
A
B

I

H

VVV VV VV
VVV V
VV

V
VV

VVV
VVV
VVV

VVV
VVV
VVV

VVV
V
VV VVV

VVV
V
VV
WWW

VVV
VVV
VVVg
VVV
VVVf
VVV
VVV
VVV
VVV

Vg V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
V
V

V
V V V

0
3
2

3
2

3
2

0
3
2

3
0
0

3
0
0

0
1
0

0
1
0

0
1
0

0
1
0

0
1
0

0
1
0

0
1
0

3
1
0

1
0
2

1
0
2

3
0
2

0
1
0

1
1
2

1
1
2

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
0

0
1
0

0
1
0

0
1
0

0
1
0

2
0

3 3
3 3

3
3 3

3
3 3

3
3

2
3

2
1

3 3
3

Vg V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
V
V V V V V V

2
0

3 3
3 3

3
3 3

3
3 3

3
3

2
3

2 3
3 3 3

3

C/GCsus4Fm/CFCEm7C/GCC/GCC/GCGG5D5/ADadd9/Fb

9

T
A
B

T
A
B

I

H

C Chorus

V V V V V
c
k V VVV

VVV
VVV

VVV
VVV
VVV

VVV
V
VV VVV

VVV
V
VV
WWW

VVV
VVV
VVVg
VVV
VVVf
VVV
VVV
VVV
VVV

V V V V
u

k VV
V V V V V V V V V V V V

V
V

V
V V V

5 3 1
3 1

3 0
1
0

0
1
0

0
1
0

0
1
0

0
1
0

0
1
0

0
1
0

3
1
0

1
0
2

1
0
2

3
0
2

0
1
0

1
1
2

1
1
2

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
0

0
1
0

0
1
0

0
1
0

0
1
0

3
0 2 3

0
0

3
3 3

3
3 3

3
3 3

3
3

2
3

2
1

3 3
3

V V V V
c
k
V V V V V V V V V V V V

V
V V V V V V

3
0 2 3

3
3 3

3
3 3

3
3 3

3
3

2
3

2 3
3 3 3

3

C/GCsus4Fm/CFCEm7C/GCC/GCC/GCGCBmF/AGsus2



Printed using TabView by Simone Tellini - http://www.tellini.org/mac/tabview/

JINGLE BELLS - John Pierpont Page 3 of 3

17

T
A
B

T
A
B

I

H

V V V V V V
c V

VV
V
VV

V
VV

V
VV

VVV

c
k

VVVV

V V V V V
V V V V V V

u

k j

5 3 1
3 1

0
3
0
0

3
0
0

1
0
0

3
0
0

1
0
2

8
8
9
10

3
0 2 3

2
3 3 3

0 2 3

V V V V V
V

V
V V V V

c
k

V

3
0 2 3

2
3

2
3

0 2 3
5

1. 2.

CCG/BG7/AGGCBmF/AGsus2


